Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

ROHS Compliant
Z
Ordering Guide for POF Cable
Ordering Guide for POF Connectors and Accessories
Plastic Optical Fiber Connectors
HFBR-4501Z Gray Simplex Connector/Crimp Ring
HFBR-4511Z Blue Simplex Connector/Crimp Ring
HFBR-4503Z Gray Simplex Latching Connector with Crimp Ring
HFBR-4513Z Blue Simplex Latching Connector with Crimp Ring
HFBR-4506Z Parchment Duplex Connector with Crimp Ring
HFBR-4516Z Gray Duplex Latching Connector with Crimp Ring
HFBR-4505Z Gray Adapter (Bulkhead/Feedthrough)
HFBR-4515Z Blue Adapter (Bulkhead/Feedthrough)
Plastic Optical Fiber Accessories
HFBR-4522Z 500 HFBR-0500 Products Port Plugs
HFBR-4525Z 1000 Simplex Crimp Rings
HFBR-4526Z 500 Duplex Crimp Rings
AFBR-4594Z Polishing Kit (one polishing tool, two pieces 600 grit abrasive paper, and two pieces 3 µm pink lapping film)
HFBR-4597Z Plastic Fiber Crimping Tool
For Example:
AFBR-HUS500Z is a Simplex, 500m cable
AFBR-HUD100Z is a Duplex, 100m cable
Cable Length Tolerances: